

K-12

1.1 moves to amend the delete everything amendment (CS-RES01DE4),
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 3, delete "\$42,581,425,000" and insert "\$42,895,814,000"

1.4 Page 1, line 12, delete "\$16,866,550,000" and insert "\$17,404,393,000"

1.5 Page 1, line 20, delete "\$5,626,120,000" and insert "\$5,402,666,000"